
DAL AL

1 ALBERTI
ERIC 

GIOVANNI

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

VETERINARIO
12/02/2015       

01/04/2016

31/03/2016    

31/12/2016

68/2015 - 

917/2015 - 

211/2016

33/2015 - 

375/2015 - 

81/2016

 €    4.680,00  €        42.120,00  €         42.120,00 

2 BOERI VALENTINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO 01/04/2016 31/12/2016 215/2016 82/2016  €    2.930,00  €        26.370,00  €         26.370,00 

5 CAROGGIO PIERO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

VETERINARIO
12/02/2015       

01/04/2016

31/03/2016    

31/12/2016

68/2015 - 

917/2015 - 

211/2016

33/2015 - 

381/2015 - 

83/2016

 €    4.446,00  €        42.120,00  €         42.120,00 

8 FERRARI
MARIA 

CATERINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA
19/10/2015     

01/04/2016
31/03/2016

684/2015 - 

883/2015 - 

214/2016

294/2015 - 

360/2015  

80/2016

 €    3.588,00  €        32.292,00  €         32.292,00 

10 FURNARI ROBERTO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

IGIENE 

EPIDEMIOLOGIA E 

SANITA' PUBBLICA
17/02/2016 31/12/2016 73/2016 33/2016  €    4.560,00  €        47.880,00  €         47.880,00 

LOFFREDO FRANCESCA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO 01/04/2016 31/12/2016 215/2016 87/2016  €    2.930,00  €        26.370,00  €         26.370,00 

11 MAGAGLIO MARTINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO

01/04/2013      

01/04/2014      

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015   

01/01/2016  

01/04/2016

31/03/2014       

31/12/2014     

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016   

31/12/2016

128/2013     

235/2014     

913/2014 44/2015     

917/2015  215/2016

51/2013        

69/2014    246/2014 

115/2015   

367/2015  85/2016

 €    2.930,00  €        26.370,00  €         26.370,00 

12 MAIMONE MARIA ROSA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

UROLOGO
01/06/2015     

01/04/2016

31/03/2016   

31/12/2016

300/2015     

917/2015  

213/2016

189/2015      

372/2015   

87/2016

 €    4.680,00  €        42.120,00  €         42.120,00 

13 MARTINI FRANCESCA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

PSICOLOGO

01/04/2013      

01/04/2014       

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015  

01/01/2016   

01/04/2016

31/03/2014       

31/12/2014         

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015    

31/03/2016   

31/12/2016

169/2013    

231/2014       

913/2014 45/2015     

917/2015   

216/2016

57/2013     66/2014     

245/2014 30/2015     

370/2015   76/2016
 €    2.288,00  €        20.592,00  €         20.592,00 

15 REBORA ALBERTO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

ENDOCRIN. E 

MAL. 

METABOLICHE

16/02/2015   

01/04/2016

31/03/2016    

31/12/2016

66/2015    

917/2015   

212/2016

41/2015     

373/2015   

89/2016

 €    5.040,00  €        45.360,00  €         45.360,00 

16 SCARELLA MARINA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA

01/01/2014         

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015     

01/01/2016    

01/04/2016

31/12/2014          

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016   

31/12/2016

935/2013         

913/2014 120/2015     

883/2015      

214/2016                    

255/2013         

241/2014 108/2015    

361/2015  79/2016
 €    3.588,00  €        32.292,00  €         32.292,00 

17 SCRIVA DOMENICO

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

ORTOPEDICO
13/09/2015   

01/04/2016

31/03/2016   

31/12/2016

616/2015     

917/2015   

232/2016

253/2015     

379/2015  

88/2016

 €    3.960,00  €        35.640,00  €         35.640,00 

18 SULAJ KLODIANA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

IGIENE 

EPIDEMIOLOGIA E 

SANITA' PUBBLICA
22/02/2016 31/12/2016 73/2016 32/2016  €    4.560,00  €        47.880,00  €         47.880,00 

19 VASCONI PAOLA

acquisto 

prestazioni 

specialistiche

FARMACISTA

01/01/2014         

01/01/2015 

01/04/2015     

01/01/2016   

01/04/2016

31/12/2014          

31/03/2015 

31/12/2015     

31/03/2016    

31/12/2016

935/2013         

913/2014 

120/2015     

883/2015   

21/2016             

18/2014      

240/2014 

109/2015     

363/2015   

78/2016

 €    3.588,00  €        32.292,00  €         32.292,00 

 note delibera contratto rep.  imputazione 2016  TOTALE 2016 importo mensileN. cognome nome oggetto profession.
periodo


